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480GB KIOXIA EXCERIA 2.5" 3D 555/540MB/s

LTC10Z480GG8

960GB KIOXIA EXCERIA 2.5" 3D 555/540MB/s

LTC10Z960GG8

KIOXIA EXCERIA PLUS M.2 NVMe 3D 5000/3900MB/s
LSD10Z001TG8

KINGSTON NV3 SNV3S/1000G 6000/4000MB/S M.2
NVMe PCIe 4.0

500GB KINGSTON RENEGADE SRNGS/500G 7300/3900MB/S

PCIe 4.0 NVMe SSD

KIOXIA EXCERIA PRO PCIe 4.0 M.2 NVMe 3D
7300/6400MB/s LSE10Z001TG8

KINGSTON RENEGADE SRNGS/1000G 7300/6000MB/S
PCIe 4.0 NVMe SSD

KIOXIA EXCERIA PLUS M.2 NVMe 3D 5000/3900MB/s
LSD10Z002TG8

KIOXIA EXCERIA PLUS G4 M.2 NVMe GEN5
10000/7900MB/s LVD10Z001TG8

KIOXIA EXCERIA HEATSINK GEN 4X4 NVMe
5000/3900MB/s LSC11K2T04G8

KINGSTON KC600 550/520MB/s mSATA SSD
SKC600MS/1024G

KINGSTON NV3 SNV3S/2000G 6000/5000MB/S M.2
NVMe PCIe 4.0
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2TB KIOXIA EXCERIA PRO PCIe 4.0 M.2 NVMe 3D

7300/6400MB/s LSE10Z002TG8

2TB KIOXIA EXCERIA PLUS G4 M.2 NVMe GEN5

10000/8200MB/s LVD10Z002TG8

1TB KINGSTON RENEGADE SRNG2S/1TO 14200/11000/MBs

240GB

480GB

256GB

500GB

240GB

256GB

PCIe 5.0 NVMe SSD

INNO3D 3D-NAND SSD 520/460MB/s

SANDISK PLUS SDSSDA-480G-G26 535/445MBs SSD

KINGSTON KC600 550/500MBs SSD SKC600/256G

SANDISK PLUS SDSSDA3N-500G-G26
2400/1500MB/s M.2 NVMe GEN3 SSD

KINGSTON A400 500/350MBs SSD SA400S37/240G

KINGSTON KC600 550/500MB/s mSATA SSD
SKC600MS/256G

500G SANDISK EXTREME SDSSDX3N-500G-G26

500GB

500GB

480GB

960GB

5000/4000MB M.2 NVMe GEN4 SSD

KIOXIA EXCERIA PCIe M.2 2100/1700MB/s
LRC20Z500GG8

KINGSTON NV3 SNV3S/500G 5000/3000MB/S M.2
NVMe PCIe 4.0

KINGSTON A400 500/450MBs SSD SA400S37/480G

KINGSTON A400 500/450MBs SSD SA400S37/960G

Kioxia

Kioxia

Kingston

Inno 3d

Sandisk

Kingston

Sandisk

Kingston

Kingston

Sandisk

Kioxia

Kingston
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5+ 138,02
5+ 179,22
10+ 184,37
0 14,68
0 26,78
0 27,55
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0 31,93
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0 38,11
0 49,95
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1TB

1TB

SANDISK PLUS SDSSDA3N-1T00-G26 3500/2500MB/s
M.2 NVMe GEN3 SSD

KINGSTON NV2 SNV2S/1000G 3500/2100/MB/s M.2
NVMe SSD

512GB KINGSTON KC600 550/520MBs SSD SKC600/512G

1TB

KIOXIA EXCERIA G2 PCIe M.2 NVMe 3D
2100/17006MB/s LRC20Z001TG8

512GB KINGSTON KC3000 M.2 NVMe PCIe 4.0

1TB

1TB

2TB

2TB

2TB

4TB

4TB

SKC3000S/512G 7000/3900MB/s

KIOXIA EXCERIA HEATSINK M.2 NVMe GEN 4x4
6200/4900MB/s LSC11K1T02G8

KINGSTON KC3000 M.2 NVMe PCIe 4.0
SKC30005/1024G 7000/6000MB/s

KINGSTON KC3000 M.2 NVMe PCIe 4.0
SKC3000D/2048G 7000/7000MB/s

KINGSTON RENEGADE SRNGD/2000G 7300/7000MB/S
PCIe 4.0 NVMe SSD

KINGSTON RENEGADE SRNG2S5/2T0 14000/14700MB/s
PCIe 5.0 NVMe SSD

KINGSTON KC3000 M.2 NVMe PCIe 4.0
SKC3000D/4096G 7000/7000MB/s

KINGSTON RENEGADE SRNGD/4000G 7300/7000 MB/S
PCIe 4.0 NVMe SSD
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